FEATURE BENEFIT
Polypropylene
Cage/Core
Good chemical compatibility
Low metal extractables
Hydrophilic PTFE
membrane option
No prewetting

   W = Prewet, UPW
CHG
CHEMEGA CAPSULE ORDERING INFORMATION1
1 Not all combinations of surface area options and removal
  ratings are available. Please contact Banner Industries with
  any questions about part number availability.
Removal Rating
NM07 = 7 nm
NM10 = 10 nm
NM15 = 15 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM30 = 30 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
  0010 = 0.1 µm
  0020 = 0.2 µm
  0050 = 0.5 µm
  0100 = 1.0 µm
  0300 = 3.0 µm
  0500 = 5.0 µm
  1000 = 10 µm
Membrane
T = Hydrophobic
H = Hydrophilic  50 nm/0.1/0.2/0.5/1.0/3.0/5.0/10 µm
Cleanliness
  M = < 25 µg/device
  H = < 40 µg/device
   E = Electronic grade
Connection Type
Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain Lengths
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Max
Operating
Pressure
BFL64-4 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 211 mm (8.3")
40°CBFL64-10 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 363 mm (14.3") 0.41 MPa@40°C
BFL64-20 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 622 mm (24.5")
FL64 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 214 mm (8.4")
60°C 0.51 MPa@38°C
NPT42 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 119 mm (4.7")
NPT742 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 176 mm (6.9")
NPT942 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 217 mm (8.5")
SW43 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 116 mm (4.6")
SW743 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW943 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 216 mm (8.5")
SW44 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 118mm (4.6")
SW744 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW944 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 217.5 mm (8.6")
SW84 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 114.5 mm (4.5")
SW784 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 175 mm (6.9")
SW984 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 212 mm (8.3")
SW764 = Compression 3/8" 1/4" 180.5 mm (7.1")